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Good Morning Advisors!
 
We know graduation is a bit away, but we are trying something new this year in regards to cords,
stoles, and tassels.
 
Option 1:
 
If you would like to purchase these items with a credit card on your own please visit this link with
National BPA:  https://shop.bpa.org/collections/graduation
 
The advantage to this option would be that you will pay with a credit card, have them shipped
directly to you, and order on your own time frame.  
 
 
Option 2:
 
If you would like to purchase your items with a PO in a group bulk order, Oklahoma BPA will be
placing a large order in January 2024 and will have items available for pick up at SLC in Tulsa in
March.
 
To bulk order with the group you will need to specify how many items you would to order on the
form below. Invoices will have a date of January 1, 2024. The last day to order with the group is
December 15, 2023. Invoices will be sent out in January 2024 and all PO/checks will need to be made
out to Oklahoma BPA.
 
Link to Pre-Order:  https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/CMLRWF3
 
The advantage to this option would be that you do not have to pay with a credit card and that you
will not have to pay shipping.
 
I highly recommend that if you plan to order graduation items through either option that you do so
before April to avoid stress of items not arriving on time or backorder issues. Also, these items are not
required, they are optional to you.
 
Thank you!
 
 
Paxton Cavin
Oklahoma BPA State Advisor 
Oklahoma DECA Chartered Association Advisor



mailto:Paxton.Cavin@careertech.ok.gov

mailto:Paxton.Cavin@careertech.ok.gov

mailto:Emily.Barrett@careertech.ok.gov

mailto:James.Gordon@careertech.ok.gov

mailto:Mark.Burch@careertech.ok.gov

mailto:Kyla.Hensley@careertech.ok.gov

mailto:Ronda.Hill@careertech.ok.gov

mailto:Jake.Phillips@careertech.ok.gov

https://shop.bpa.org/collections/graduation

https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/CMLRWF3



M. oxLaHoMA
&« CareerTech

It








 


 
1500 West Seventh Avenue
Stillwater, OK 74074-4398
405.743.5473 | Pronouns: she/her
www.bpaok.org | www.decaok.org 
 



http://www.bpaok.org/

http://www.decaok.org/



